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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 15:39 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 31.07 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Uster (SUI) 05.02.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 31.07 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Uster (SUI) 05.02.2017
Rekord Polski 18 31.29 HALLMANN Weronika POL Łódź (POL) 25.05.2018
Rekord Polski 17 31.44 HALLMANN Weronika POL Indianapolis (USA) 23.08.2017
Rekord Polski 16 31.75 KRAWCZYK Paulina POL Prague (CZE) 12.07.2009
Rekord Polski 15 32.36 KRAWCZYK Paulina POL Gorzow Wlkp. (POL) 11.07.2008
Rekord Polski 14 32.56 CHRZAN Zofia POL Oświęcim (POL) 04.05.2019
Rekord LOZP 31.87 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 03103 Lublin (POL) 19.05.2017
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

13 - 14 lat

1. DRYNKOWSKA Lena 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.86 14,2
2. SOBCZAK Zofia 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 35.05 13,8
3. KRÓL Gabriela 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.33 13,2
4. JAROSZ Helena 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 35.38 13,1
5. WYSOCKA Amelia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 35.39 14,7
6. BRZYSZKO Paula 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.38 8,8
7. FIGURSKA Paula 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.65 8,3
8. WOŹNIAK Julia 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 38.93 6,0
9. CYRAN Julia 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 38.97 5,9

10. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.03 7,5
11. TCHÓRZEWSKA Magdalena 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 40.08 5,5
12. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 40.67 4,3
13. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 41.76 2,1
14. MAŁYSZA Martyna 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 42.02
15. SZCZYGLAK Julia 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 45.80
16. MATUSZYK Nina 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 49.45

15 - 16 lat

1. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.77 12,4
2. DWOJAK Natalia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.83 12,3
3. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.09 11,8
4. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.21 12,1
5. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.27 11,4
6. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.65 11,2
7. BRACH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.64 8,5
8. ŻYDEK Kinga 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.83 8,8
9. PIASECKA Alicja 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 36.96 7,9

10. TUPALSKA Oliwia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.69 7,0
11. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 37.81 6,7
12. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.39 5,6
13. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 40.45
14. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 40.48 1,2

OPEN

1. WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.43 12,7
2. ŻMUDA Weronika 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.65 10,5
3. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.77 12,4
4. DWOJAK Natalia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.83 12,3
5. RUSSEK Agata 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.86 11,8

DRYNKOWSKA Lena 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.86 14,2
7. SOBCZAK Zofia 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 35.05 13,8
8. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.09 11,8
9. PIOTROWICZ Maja 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.20 10,9

10. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.21 12,1
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

11. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.27 11,4
12. KRÓL Gabriela 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.33 13,2
13. JAROSZ Helena 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 35.38 13,1
14. WYSOCKA Amelia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 35.39 14,7
15. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.65 11,2
16. DOBOSZ Kalina 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.16 8,9
17. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.29 8,8
18. OLECH Cecylia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 36.36 8,7
19. BRACH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.64 8,5
20. KEMPA Anna 19 MMKS Kędzierzyn Kożle 36.66 6,2
21. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 36.67 7,8
22. ŻYDEK Kinga 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.83 8,8
23. PIASECKA Alicja 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 36.96 7,9
24. TUPALSKA Oliwia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.69 7,0
25. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 37.81 6,7
26. BRZYSZKO Paula 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.38 8,8
27. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.39 5,6
28. FIGURSKA Paula 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.65 8,3
29. WOŹNIAK Julia 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 38.93 6,0
30. CYRAN Julia 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 38.97 5,9
31. SZEWCZYK Zofia 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 39.01 2,9
32. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.03 7,5
33. TCHÓRZEWSKA Magdalena 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 40.08 5,5
34. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 40.45
35. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 40.48 1,2
36. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 40.67 4,3
37. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 41.76 2,1
38. MAŁYSZA Martyna 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 42.02
39. SZCZYGLAK Julia 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 45.80
40. MATUSZYK Nina 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 49.45


